
SeaLion Series Lefty Dual Drag Jigging Reel
                                                              SL16DL
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Handle knob

Ball bearing (S606) T handle nail

Drag control lever

Dragcontrol lever washer

Strike alert lever

Side plate screws

Pre-program plate
Pre-program key

Drag tension knob

Frame

Anti-reverse ratchet

Big ring

Spool

Drag plate

"E" washer

Spool spring washer
Pre-program key pin

"E" washer

Spool shaft

Spool shaft screw

Drag knob cover

Screw for bearing cover

Bearing cover

Small ring

Ball bearing (S696)

Alarm sound gear

Washer 1

Cover

Spool ring

Washer 2

Right plate

"O" ring
Spool shaft spring

Spool cannulation

Washer 3
Handle knob screw 2

Set plate nail

Anti-reverse dog

Set plate

Set plate screws

Bearing ring

Close cover screws

Close cover

Wrench

Handle bolt

Handle bolt washer

Handle arm

Handle washer

Drive shaft washer

Ball bearing (S6700)

Drive shaft coat

Drive shaft coat washer

Drive shaft

Drive gear-high speed
546

384

831

889
891

887

869

888

884

867

865
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Sound nail spring

Sound nail

Sound coat

Screw embedded clip

Embedded clip

Drive shield

"C" washer

Push button shaft

Button screw

Button basement
Button lever knob

Push slice

Push spring

Push slice screw

Push nail

Stopping slice

Drive shaft spring
Shaft insert spring

Drive gear-low speed

Drag plate washer

Slide pole
Variable-speed pin

Variable-speed washer

Low speed pinion gear

563

630 "O" ring

High speed pinion gear

538 Front drag plate

518 Drag plate undersleeve

524 Rear drag plate

427 Stopping slock spring

517

48

44
42

46
Fixed screws

Rod clamp

Reel foot

Reel foot screws

41 Reel foot cannulation 1

47 Reel foot cannulation 2

908

165

907
Variable-speed screws

Fixednuts

Variable-speed plate

565
564 Soundspringpin

493 Soundspring

Soundspring plate

558 Handie shaft retainer215 Cover screw

561 Handle cover
562 Handle cover screw

891 887
869

888
867

884 865
871866

631

165

907 908

519 Sound gear


